
Academic Calendar April 2022 – March 2023 
 
 

DATE DAY EVENTS 
9th April Saturday Orientation Day 

11th April Monday Session Begins 

13th April Wednesday Easter Day Celebration 

18th April Monday World Heritage Day 

21st April Thursday Poster Making Competition 

25th April Monday House Meeting 

30th April Saturday Coffee morning with DAD 

9th May Monday Mother’s Day Celebration 

16th May Monday Story telling by Grandparents 

17th May Tuesday Workshop on Self Defence 

21st may Saturday Open House 

23rd May Monday Summer Vacation begins 

9th July Saturday Parents Orientation 

11th July Monday School Re-opening 

20th July – 
28th July 

 Practice Test I 
(FA – I) 

29th July Friday Dance activity based on Heritage 

6th August Saturday Open House 

1st – 5th August Monday - 
Friday 

Rakhi Making & Envelope Making Activity 

8th – 9th August Monday – 
Tuesday 

Badge Making Activity 

10th August Wednesday Independence Day Celebration 

10th August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

17th August Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration 

24th August Wednesday English Poetry Recitation Competition 

25th August Thursday Ganpati Idol Making Activity 

31st August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

5th September Monday Teachers Day Celebration 

14th September Wednesday Hindi Diwas Celebration 



15th September Thursday Hasya Kavita Competition 
(Inter- House) 

24th September Saturday Open House 

28th September Wednesday Puppet Show (Nur. + KG) 

28th September Wednesday Dusshera Celebration 

30th September Friday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

6th October – 
17th October 

 Semester Exam 

20th October Thursday Rangoli Making Competition 

21st October Friday Diya & Lantern Making Activity 

21st October Friday Diwali Celebration 

5th November Saturday Open House 

7th November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration 

14th November Monday Children’s Day Celebration 

23rd November Wednesday Greeting Card Making Activity 

24th November Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

25th November Friday Fancy Dress Inter-House Competition 

5th – 13th 

December 
 Periodic Test II 

19th – 20th 
December 

 Sports Day 

21st December Wednesday Christmas Celebration 

22nd December Thursday Winter Break Begins 

9th January Monday School re-opens 

13th January Friday Harvest Celebration 

20th January Friday Comic Strip Poster Competition 

25th January Wednesday Republic Day Celebration 

18th February Saturday Annual Day 

9th – 17th March  Semester II Exams 

25th March Saturday Open House 
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